Pistolenschitzen Muri AG
21. Stiefeli-Ryter Pistolenschiessen

Rang
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Liznr.

285849
252079
115937
199213
164945
170787
164944
221533 B2
138297
306050
550642
245631
156755
124915
126080
458063
177126
228086
241159
106817
111585
106810
308135
205190
111576
160934
285569
215757
154618
295118
126732
100049
121992
305541
147155
217370
228209
273045
251848
177195
221348
165239
280532
295715
252412
180657
232410
221476
135947
162204
315219
252105
119195
143028
116934
154499
302852
112356
153435
100274
213528 B
247983
300245
111332
202349
222141
320816
198167
165218
128262
100928
260618
270835
162130
162446
249174
605899
205204
106607
147668
230049
210162
214862
160948
135129
100020
328349
111375

Res

144
144
143
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
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137
137
137
137
137
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136
136
136
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135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
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Name

Greminger
Gaspar
Mathis
Burri - Blattler
Kissling
Huser
Hofstetter
Schmid
Bugmann
Schoch
Schiiler
Frigerio
Lithi
Hauptli
Hunn
Fernandez
Grossen
Iten
Sterchi
Bachmann
Gut
Elmiger
Hauptli
Atilgan
Birgler
Roshardt
Hawkes
Marki
Wyss
Dahinden
Schmid
Brkli
Stalder
Annen
Tschachler
Schneider
Steinauer
Groll
Bachtiger
Baumgartner
Bart
Pagano
Weber
Fischer
Lanz
Féassler
Schelbert
Bieri
Nietlispach
Bernet
Schiirmann
Horat
Steiner
Aregger
Willi
Wiesendanger
Geissblihler
Felder
Urech

Egli

Stutz
Wingeier
Chatton
Baumann
Hess
Morgenthaler
Tribelhorn
Rogenmoser
Hehli
Diggelmann
Widmer
Tanner
Egli
Dubach
Mazzolino
Dennler
Svaluto
Portmann
Siegrist
Maag
Luthy
Huber
Zemp
Seeberger
Liischer
Brkli
Wiiest
Bihler

RANGLISTE

EINZEL-/GRUPPENWETTKAMPF

Vorname

Daniel
Américo
Walter
Sandra
Renato
Josef
Peter
Markus
Remo
Peter
Markus
Kurt
Clemens
Chantal
Patrik
Sebastian
Dieter
Thomas
Olivier
Franz
Arthur
Peter
Ceédric
Adnan
Markus
René
Steven
Daniel
Ruedi
Peter
Albert
Marcel
Markus
Iris
Andreas
Ulrich
Karl
Alwin
Francis
Dieter
Robert
Sebastiano
Adrian
Marc
Otto
Werner
Alois
Alfred
Josef
Oskar
Hugo
Josef
Christian
Kurt
Eduard
Manuela
Kevin
Hermann
Arthur
Anton
Paul
Urs
Marc-André
Anton
Thomas
Jirg
Walter
Josef
Bruno
Rudolf
Markus
Romano
Urban
Werner
Heinz
Willi
Stefano
Hans
Bruno
Emil
Arthur
Pius
Jakob
Helmut
Remo
Gabriel
Samuel
Josef

Jg Kat

69
73
67
65
63
50
53
84
78
43
68
45
53
71
71
95
74
48
54
67
37
66
95
50
57
66
93
75
48
48
51
66
72
95
65
45
51
44
45
49
50
58
64
91
43
43
30
41
48
61
69
39
44
62
40
74
95
52
41
45
55
58
95
43
50
51
54
47
50
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Pist Ort
RF Regensdorf
RF Schwyz
RF Hergiswil NW
RF Emmen
RF Niederglatt
RF Muri AG
RF Niederglatt
RF Zunzgen-Tenniken
RF Klingnau
RF  Affoltern a.A.
RF  MuriAG
RF  Bilach
RF Wettingen
RF Neuenhof
RF Wohlen
RF Zofingen
RF Klingnau
RF  Zug
RF Cham
RF  Hitzkirch
RF  Bilach
RF  Hitzkirch
RF Neuenhof
RF Emmen
RF Neuenhof
RF  Zug
RF Wohlen
RF Klingnau
RF Hergiswil NW
OP  Reinach AG
RF Brunnen
RF Emmen
RF Hitzkirch
RF Brunnen
OP  Spreitenbach
RF  Bilach
RF Zug
OP  Zunzgen-Tenniken
RF Lupfig
RF Zunzgen-Tenniken
RF Wohlen
RF Mettmenstetten
RF Schwyz
RF  Kolliken
OP  Biilach
RF Schwyz
OP  Schwyz
RF Zunzgen-Tenniken
RF  MuriAG
RF Luzern
RF Kriens
OP  Schwyz
RF Buchs
RF Reiden
RF Biilach
RF Richterswil
RF Zunzgen-Tenniken
RF Kriens
RF Affoltern a.A.
RF Sursee
OP  Affoltern a.A.
RF  Kolliken
RF Wohlen
RF Luzern
RF Hegnau
RF  Kolliken
RF  Kolliken
RF  Affoltern a.A.
RF Affoltern a.A.
RF Hegnau
RF Emmen
RF Wohlen
RF Sarmenstorf
RF Hergiswil NW
RF Reiden
RF Lupfig
RF  Kolliken
RF Emmen
RF Zofingen
OP  Bilach
RF  Bremgarten AG
RF Cham
RF Zug
RF Brugg
RF Dietikon
RF Emmen
RF Zofingen
OP  Luzemn
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Sektion

PS vom Furttal

PS UOV

PS

Pk Feldschiitzen
PSverein
Schiesssportverein
PSverein
Schiessverein

PC

PSG
Schiesssportverein

PS der Standschiitzen
SG

SG

SG der Stadt

SSV Cham-Ennetsee
PC Hitzkirchertal

PS

PC Hitzkirchertal

SG

Pk Feldschiitzen

SG

SG der Stadt

PS der Standschiitzen
SG

PS

SG

PS

Pk Feldschiitzen

PC Hitzkirchertal

SG der Stadt
Schiessverein

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
Schiessverein

PS der Standschiitzen
PSV

PS UOV
Schiessverein
Schiesssportverein
Feldschiitzenverein
SG

PS UOV

PS Liechtenstein
Pistolen Schiitzenbund
PS

Pistolen- und Revolverklub
Schiessverein

SG

PSG

Feldschiitzen

PSG

PS

PS der Standschitzen
Feldschiitzenverein
PS Hegnau-Volketswil
PS

PS

PSG

PSG

PS Hegnau-Volketswil
Pk Feldschiitzen

PS der Standschiitzen
PC

PS

Pistolen Schiitzenbund
Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
PS

Pk Feldschitzen

SSV Cham-Ennetsee
SG der Stadt

SSG Brugg-Windisch
PS

Pk Feldschiitzen

SG
Feldschiitzenverein
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Ausz

Spez

30.00
20.00
20.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



Pistolenschitzen Muri AG
21. Stiefeli-Ryter Pistolenschiessen

Rang

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Liznr.

269631
153946
522128
238922
196298
296307
205203
121266
189086
457746
267422
165729
189937
221441
122450
260687
125826
230082
198164
149098
305165
317266
284062
176830
131807
108113
256456 B
146887
309436
162203
162137
150220
111652
206582
598236
176826
160913
460162
209336
293033
305265
279300
228142
252084
137431
259297
177122
538976
256522
220924
541608
112394
160906
112400
220050
124892
199214
301284
205205
110071
210057
174666
256536
242813
238921
112391
135743
162153
112345
102326
302712
210271
139728
121204
149096
150193
210153
177316
314596
112402
154094
100098
156748
110647
167512
297080
270834
139714
244319

Res
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
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Name
Bombardieri
Hofmann
Egloff
Bohren
Vuillaume
Péchin
Mdiller
Blattmann
Sommerhalder
Muller
Stern

Wyss

Regli
Réaber
Stocker
Vock
Stauffer
Spicher
Moraz
Wolf
Hofmann
Diggelmann
Winkler
Klantschi
Vogler
Zemp

von Rechenberg
Lithi
Aebischer
Kiittel

Erni

Krauer
Koch
Tanner
Spillmann
Vogele
Menzel
Schlatter
Schweitzer
Pollinger
Ascher
Caruso
Otzenberger
Letter
Kunz

Burri
Bolliger
Toggenburger
Pippo
Schiipbach
Kenel
Perego
Liechti
Schneeberger
Spahr
Blank
Bolinger
Giger
Portmann
Geissmann
Jenni
Bonanni
Meyer
Réllin
Baumann
Meier
Schweizer
Mathis
Heggendorn
Wyrsch
Stucki
Wiirgler
Zortea
Sporri
Merz
Kreyenbiihl
Geissmann
Klantschi
Alder
Schiitz
Kunz
Stucki
Hohn
Sanchioni
Hunziker
Bryan

Egli

Koenig
Gysin

Vorname
Gianni
Markus
Viktor
Eduard
Narcisse
Frédéric
Roger
Ursula
Kurt
Peter
Yvonne
Odette
Thomas
Guido
André
Thomas
Hansruedi
Erwin
Gilbert
Peter
Willy
Regina
Werner
Paul
Philipp
Anton
Cornelius
Hans Rudolf
Elisabeth
Armin
Robert
Josef
Guido
Hugo
Kurt
Stefan
Michael
Marc
Herbert
Franz
Robert
Giovanni
René
Josef
Max
Beat
Beat
Richard
Eugen
Hans-Peter
Daniel
Flavio
Walter
Arthur
Hanspeter
Elisabeth
Susanna
Martin
Marie-Theres
Guido
Peter
Publio
Roland
Hans
Kurt
Ernst
Ulrich
Walter
Eliane
Josef
Peter
Erich
Silvio
Manfred
Ursus
Albert
Robert
Elsbeth
David
Thomas
Verena
Walter
Johanna
Ernst
Hans
Arthur
Elfi
Walter
Rolf

RANGLISTE
EINZEL-/GRUPPENWETTKAMPF

Jg Kat

58
74
63
64
43
78
53
42
45
50
53
55
64
39
67
89
35
37
42
58
46
52
44
48
54
49
61
46
57
41
42
49
56
63
46
65
68
97
33
50
67
71
42
45
57
62
46
59
55
64
73
50
33
39
45
45
58
63
46
44
54
32
59
32
33
34
39
43
54
50
41
51
35
36
41
42
49
51
91
55
55
56
50
44
47
58
62
45
57
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Ort

Bilach
Richterswil
Spreitenbach
Dielsdorf
Porrentruy
Porrentruy
Emmen
Richterswil
Lenzburg
Kolliken
Hegnau
Affoltern a.A.
Zug

Wohlen
Hitzkirch
Wohlen

Muri AG
Bremgarten AG
Affoltern a.A.
Reinach AG
Bremgarten AG
Hegnau
Kolliken
Murgenthal
Reinach AG
Hitzkirch
Hegnau
Sursee
Spreitenbach
Luzern
Hergiswil NW
Muri AG
Oftringen
Wohlen
Mettmenstetten
Murgenthal
Brugg

Zofingen
Zunzgen-Tenniken
Niederglatt

Zug
Opfikon-Glattbrugg
Zug

Schwyz
Hitzkirch
Emmen
Klingnau
Mettmenstetten
Lupfig

Suhr

Schwyz

Kriens

Brugg

Kriens
Murgenthal-Balzenwil
Neuenhof
Mettmenstetten
Cham

Emmen
Wohlen

Muri AG
Lenzburg
Lupfig

Cham
Dielsdorf
Kriens

Muri AG
Hergiswil NW
Kriens
Hergiswil NW
Spreitenbach
Cham

Dietikon

Biilach
Reinach AG
Muri AG

Cham
Murgenthal
Luzern

Kriens
Richterswil
Emmen
Wettingen
Luzern
Neuenhof
Niederglatt
Sarmenstorf
Dietikon
Zunzgen-Tenniken

Sektion

PS

Pistolen- und Revolverklub
PS

PSV v.d. Lagern

Société de tir La Campagne
Société de tir La Campagne
Pk Feldschitzen

Pistolen- und Revolverklub
SG

PS

PS Hegnau-Volketswil
PSG

SG der Stadt

PS der Standschiitzen

PC Hitzkirchertal

PS der Standschiitzen
Schiesssportverein

SG

PSG

SG

SG

PS Hegnau-Volketswil

PC Hitzkirchertal

PS Hegnau-Volketswil
Feldschiitzen

PS
Feldschiitzenverein
PS
Schiesssportverein
PS

PS der Standschiitzen
PSV

PS

SSG Brugg-Windisch
SG

Schiessverein
PSverein

SG der Stadt

PSbund

SG der Stadt

PS UOV

PC Hitzkirchertal

Pk Feldschiitzen

SG

PSV

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt

PSV

SSV Cham-Ennetsee
Pk Feldschitzen

PS der Standschitzen
Schiesssportverein
SG

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt
SSV Cham-Ennetsee
PSV v.d. Lagern

SG
Schiesssportverein

Schiesssportverein
SSV Cham-Ennetsee
PS
Feldschiitzenverein
SG

Pistolen- und Revolverklub
Pk Feldschiitzen

PS
Feldschiitzenverein
SG

PSverein

PC

PS

Schiessverein

08.07.12

Ausz Spez
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Pistolenschitzen Muri AG
21. Stiefeli-Ryter Pistolenschiessen

Rang
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255

Liznr.
206791
149091
313874 B
111635
115752 B
238965
178968
205306
327886
325157
292592
268030
256452
118371
241908
542304
139725
527144
250365
106596
123522 B
224161
598232
251850
536948
318930
100962
317686
315607
230052
131402
332147
112378
122123
681947
139716
314131
150216
103003
122127
327607
145996
145592
309132
314977
139720
211814
147105
202355
291887
230041
276945
131791
595265
174635
327702
117422
230100
535182
311776
119829
148451
206592
605901
195800
231985
122107
273743
543863
315898
134515
234937
327606
549837
252095
607008
185204
124937

w

Res
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
11
110
109
109
109
109
109
107
106
105
104
103
103
102
102
102
101
101
101

10 er

2
1
1
4
3
2
1
3
1
4
4
1
1
0
4
3
2
1
0
4
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
3
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
0
3
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
1
0
0
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
0
1
0
0
3
1
2
1
1
0
1
2
2
0
0
0
0
0

Name
Bolt
Keller
Mezger
Acklin
Steiner
Scharer
Peter
Weber
Hug
Muller
Vogt
Richli
Konig
Liechti
Geissblihler
Schwarz
Wicki
Blanchard
Leu
Schianchi
Krause
Vogel
Biisser
Dietiker
Galler
Russo
Infanger
Malin
Zimmermann
Meier
Corboz
Russo
Kalin
Marxer
Eichenberger
Meier
Stutz
Furrer
Kocher
Schadler
Som
Marentini
Wyss
Senn
Sigmund
Pfister
Jordi

Hug

Senn
Meier
Koller
Leibacher
Zimmerli
Koch
Felder
Hauptli
Stockli
Wirth
Bamert
Schuler
Eberle
Huwiler
Ruepp
Vago
Stern
Leibacher
Achermann
Lehmann
Gonser
Troxler
Stocker
Mdiller
Schales
Barmettler
Amgwerd
Hollinger
Rey
Romano

RANGLISTE

EINZEL-/GRUPPENWETTKAMPF

Vorname
Peter
Hans-Peter
Martin
Paul
Theo
Jules
Marcel
Willi
Monika
Sandro
Jirg
Hanspeter
Matthias
Daniel
Alfred
Andreas
Eduard
Pierre
Walter
Attilio
Heinrich
Dora
Anna
Werner
Yannik
Alfonso
René
Uschi
Hans Peter
Beat
Louis
Gaetano
Aurelia
Anton
Theo
Adrian
Adrian
Hans
Manfred
Marcel
Ronald
Bruno
Josef
Ernst
Martin
Ruedi
René
Max
Friederich
Ruth
Alois
Brigitte
Albert
Jérome
Hans Ruedi
Janine
Gottfried
Peter
Robert
Albert
Normann
Walter
Hans
Judith
Jirg
René
Roland
Marlis
Peter H.
Walter
Robert
Hans
Christian
Liliane
Theo
Marc
Gottfried
Emilio

Jg Kat

63
46
67
55
66
27
64
33
62
97
45
44
71
45
59
62
36
60
43
45
45
55
64
74
%
46
56
57
60
42
43
67
33
44
54
53
97
44
67
45
55
43
42
49
65
32
48
43
45
65
25
48
31
9
56
98
26
68
44
47
49
50
34
71
51
52
43
51
48
44
40
36
63
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Pist Ort
RF  Kolliken
RF Reinach AG
RF Opfikon-Glattbrugg
RF Oftringen
OP  Schwyz
OP  Dielsdorf
RF Opfikon-Glattbrugg
RF  Kdélliken
OP  Spreitenbach
RF Wohlen
OP  Reinach AG
RF Diibendorf
RF Hegnau
RF  Affoltern a.A.
RF Zunzgen-Tenniken
OP  Schwyz
RF Dietikon
OP  Porrentruy
RF Murgenthal
RF Zofingen
RF Bremgarten AG
RF  Kdélliken
RF Dietikon
RF Lupfig
RF Wohlen
RF Bremgarten AG
OP Zug
RF Buchs
RF Klingnau
OP  Bremgarten AG
RF Wohlen
RF Bremgarten AG
RF Kriens
RF Buchs
OP  Reinach AG
OP  Neuenhof
RF Wohlen
RF  MuriAG
OP  Zunzgen-Tenniken
RF Buchs
OP  MuriAG
OP  Baar
RF  Affoltern a.A.
RF Brunnen
OP  Sarmenstorf
RF Dietikon
RF Cham
OP  Spreitenbach
OP  Hegnau
RF Biilach
OP  Bremgarten AG
RF Hegnau
OP  Reinach AG
RF Wohlen
RF Emmen
RF Neuenhof
OP  Fahrwangen
RF  Bremgarten AG
OP  Bremgarten AG
OP  Schwyz
RF Buchs
RF  MuriAG
OP  Sarmenstorf
RF  Kolliken
RF Hegnau
OP  Hegnau
RF Brunnen
OP  Schwyz
RF Bremgarten AG
OP  Bremgarten AG
RF Sursee
RF Rorbas-Embrach
OP  MuriAG
OoP Brunnen
RF Schwyz
RF Wohlen
RF  MuriAG
RF Neuenhof

Sektion

PSV v.d. Lagern
PSbund

PS

PS

PS der Standschiitzen
SG

PSverein

PS Hegnau-Volketswil
PSG

Schiessverein

PS UOV

PS

Société de tir La Campagne

Pist.-& Rev.-Klub Eigenamt

PS der Standschiitzen
SG

SG der Stadt

PS Liechtenstein

SG

SG

PS der Standschiitzen
SG

SG

PS Liechtenstein

SG

SG

PS der Standschiitzen
Schiesssportverein
Schiessverein

PS Liechtenstein
Schiesssportverein
Pistolen-Schiitzen
PSG

SSV Cham-Ennetsee

PS

PS Hegnau-Volketswil
PS

SG

PS Hegnau-Volketswil
SG

PS der Standschitzen
Pk Feldschiitzen

PS UOV

PS Liechtenstein
Schiesssportverein
PC

PS

PS Hegnau-Volketswil
PS Hegnau-Volketswil

SG

Feldschiitzen

PS
Schiesssportverein
PS

PS UOV

PS der Standschutzen
Schiesssportverein
SG

08.07.12

Ausz Spez

Z2ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ2Z1TZ2Z2Z2ZZZ



